
Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

17-Jun-21 1 -412 -322 -418 1152 East Allison East Allison -412 -322 -418 1152 Allison  

17-Jun-21 2 384 -42 -66 -276 East Allison North Aenea -28 -364 -484 876 Allison  

17-Jun-21 3 -78 -168 432 -186 East Jules East Jules -106 -532 -52 690 Allison  

17-Jun-21 4 -1274 4000 -2052 -674 East Jules SH1000South Janette -1380 3468 -2104 16 Janette Wriggly Snake

08-Jul-21 1 -70 -172 400 -158 East Janette North Jules -70 -172 400 -158 Jules  

08-Jul-21 2 -224 32 240 -48 East Aenea West Jules -294 -140 640 -206 Jules  

08-Jul-21 3 -544 -688 -592 1824 East Allison East Allison -838 -828 48 1618 Allison  

08-Jul-21 4 -538 -530 2032 -964 East Allison SH500South Jules -1376 -1358 2080 654 Jules Triple Knitting

08-Jul-21 5 336 -624 160 128 East Jules West Aenea -1040 -1982 2240 782 Jules [Triple Knitting, AllPairs]

08-Jul-21 6 -62 180 -26 -92 South Aenea East Janette -1102 -1802 2214 690 Jules  

08-Jul-21 7 -448 1344 -448 -448 South Aenea East Janette -1550 -458 1766 242 Jules  

13-Jul-21 1 1524 -516 -1008 East Jules SH500West Aenea 1524 -516 -1008 Aenea Triple Knitting

13-Jul-21 2 312 -264 -48 East Janette South Aenea 1836 -780 -1056 Aenea

13-Jul-21 3 248 -132 -116 East Aenea East Aenea 2084 -912 -1172 Aenea

13-Jul-21 4 -976 1500 -524 East Aenea SH500North Janette 1108 588 -1696 Aenea Triple Knitting

13-Jul-21 5 -990 -1106 2096 South Janette SH500East Jules 118 -518 400 Jules Triple Knitting

18-Aug-21 1 2096 -222 -911 -963 East Janette SH500South Aenea 2096 -222 -911 -963 Aenea Triple Knitting

18-Aug-21 2 3000 -974 -992 -1034 East Aenea SH500East Aenea 5096 -1196 -1903 -1997 Aenea Triple Knitting

18-Aug-21 3 -364 -70 -142 576 East Aenea South Allison 4732 -1266 -2045 -1421 Aenea

18-Aug-21 4 608 -822 -1086 1300 East Allison North Aenea 5340 -2088 -3131 -121 Aenea [13 Unique Wonders]

18-Aug-21 5 160 200 -912 552 East Jules West Aenea 5500 -1888 -4043 431 Aenea [Triple Knitting]

18-Aug-21 6 168 -284 2 114 South Aenea South Aenea 5668 -2172 -4041 545 Aenea

01-Sep-21 1 -122 -230 352 East Allison East Allison -122 -230 352 Allison

01-Sep-21 2 1536 -560 -976 East Allison SH500South Aenea 1414 -790 -624 Aenea Triple Knitting

01-Sep-21 3 -952 1488 -536 East Aenea South Jules 462 698 -1160 Jules

01-Sep-21 4 -636 -936 1572 South Allison SH500South Allison -174 -238 412 Allison Triple Knitting

01-Sep-21 5 108 -120 12 South Aenea South Aenea -66 -358 424 Allison

01-Sep-21 6 2016 -606 -1410 South Jules SH500East Aenea 1950 -964 -986 Aenea Triple Knitting [5 Odd Honours]

01-Sep-21 7 -448 1296 -848 South Jules South Jules 1502 332 -1834 Aenea [Triple Knitting]



Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

08-Sep-21 1 -208 672 -288 -176 East Jules South Janette -208 672 -288 -176 Janette  

08-Sep-21 2 464 -576 144 -32 East Janette North Jules 256 96 -144 -208 Aenea [All pairs]

08-Sep-21 3 184 -324 208 -68 East Aenea West Jules 440 -228 64 -276 Aenea [Triple Knitting]

08-Sep-21 4 -1028 -1022 -998 3048 East Allison SH500East Allison -588 -1250 -934 2772 Allison Triple Knitting

08-Sep-21 5 -540 -460 2096 -1096 East Allison SH500South Jules -1128 -1710 1162 1676 Allison All pair hons

08-Sep-21 6 272 -186 -356 270 South Janette West Aenea -856 -1896 806 1946 Allison  

22-Sep-21 1 2944 -676 -1480 -788 East Jules West Aenea 2944 -676 -1480 -788 Aenea  

22-Sep-21 2 -644 3048 -1220 -1184 East Janette SH500East Janette 2300 2372 -2700 -1972 Janette Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting]

22-Sep-21 3 -512 -1040 2032 -480 East Janette SH500North Jules 1788 1332 -668 -2452 Aenea 5 Odd Honours

22-Sep-21 4 -352 2064 -928 -784 East Aenea SH500North Janette 1436 3396 -1596 -3236 Janette Triple Knitting [Windy Chow]

22-Sep-21 5 -504 -488 2000 -1008 East Allison SH500South Jules 932 2908 404 -4244 Janette Triple Knitting

22-Sep-21 6 -1016 -1016 3048 -1016 South Janette SH500East Jules -84 1892 3452 -5260 Jules Triple Knitting

29-Sep-21 1 3840 -1296 -1152 -1392 East Aenea East Aenea 3840 -1296 -1152 -1392 Aenea  

29-Sep-21 2 -48 -56 -40 144 East Aenea South Allison 3792 -1352 -1192 -1248 Aenea  

29-Sep-21 3 -576 -528 2000 -896 East Allison SH500West Jules 3216 -1880 808 -2144 Aenea Triple Knitting

29-Sep-21 4 -1012 3048 -1036 -1000 East Janette SH500East Janette 2204 1168 -228 -3144 Aenea Triple Knitting

29-Sep-21 5 -568 -1296 2016 -152 East Janette SH500South Jules 1636 -128 1788 -3296 Jules Triple Knitting

29-Sep-21 6 2000 -530 -932 -538 East Jules SH500South Aenea 3636 -658 856 -3834 Aenea Triple Knitting

29-Sep-21 7 3000 -820 -1084 -1096 South Allison SH500East Aenea 6636 -1478 -228 -4930 Aenea Triple Knitting

06-Oct-21 1 1104 -704 -400 East Allison West Aenea 1104 -704 -400 Aenea [Triple Knitting]

06-Oct-21 2 -1004 2000 -996 East Jules SH500East Jules 100 1296 -1396 Jules Triple Knitting

06-Oct-21 3 1524 -1012 -512 East Jules SH500South Aenea 1624 284 -1908 Aenea Triple Knitting

06-Oct-21 4 -992 1572 -580 South Allison SH500West Jules 632 1856 -2488 Jules 5 Odd Honours

06-Oct-21 5 432 104 -536 South Jules West Aenea 1064 1960 -3024 Jules [5 Odd Honours]

06-Oct-21 6 -996 2016 -1020 South Aenea SH500East Jules 68 3976 -4044 Jules Windy Chow [TKx2]

06-Oct-21 7 -552 -960 1512 South Aenea SH500West Allison -484 3016 -2532 Jules All Pair Honours

06-Oct-21 8 -480 -1032 1512 South Allison SH500South Allison -964 1984 -1020 Jules Triple Knitting

06-Oct-21 9 372 -76 -296 West Aenea West Aenea -592 1908 -1316 Jules

06-Oct-21 10 -16 432 -416 West Allison East Jules -608 2340 -1732 Jules [Triple Knitting]



Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: n round winner; n mahjong didn't win; n highest running total

n 500 point special hand; n 1000 point special hand; n Purity special hand

Scores for This Round Running Totals Session averages

Aenea Janette Jules Allison Prevailing wind Mahjong Aenea Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

03-Nov-21 1 208 -76 -44 -88 East Allison North Aenea 208 -76 -44 -88 Aenea  

03-Nov-21 2 2000 -436 -1032 -532 East Jules SH500West Aenea 2208 -512 -1076 -620 Aenea Triple Knitting

03-Nov-21 3 -846 1920 -225 -849 East Janette East Janette 1362 1408 -1301 -1469 Janette [Triple Knitting]

03-Nov-21 4 -1048 3000 -976 -976 East Janette SH500East Janette 314 4408 -2277 -2445 Janette Triple Knitting

03-Nov-21 5 -80 -96 256 -80 East Janette North Jules 234 4312 -2021 -2525 Janette  

03-Nov-21 6 40 176 -92 -124 East Aenea North Janette 274 4488 -2113 -2649 Janette  

03-Nov-21 7 -318 1216 -118 -780 South Jules West Janette -44 5704 -2231 -3429 Janette  

10-Nov-21 1 -544 -560 2000 -896 East Allison SH500South Jules -544 -560 2000 -896 Jules Triple Knitting

10-Nov-21 2 -496 -528 -992 2016 East Jules SH500North Allison -1040 -1088 1008 1120 Allison Triple Knitting

10-Nov-21 3 -312 -1264 -488 2064 East Janette SH500West Allison -1352 -2352 520 3184 Allison Triple Knitting

10-Nov-21 4 -712 1344 -276 -356 East Aenea North Janette -2064 -1008 244 2828 Allison

10-Nov-21 5 2032 -316 -508 -1208 South Jules SH500North Aenea -32 -1324 -264 1620 Allison Triple Knitting

10-Nov-21 6 2320 -660 -1192 -468 South Janette SH500West Aenea 2288 -1984 -1456 1152 Aenea Triple Knitting

10-Nov-21 7 -156 408 -144 -108 South Aenea East Janette 2132 -1576 -1600 1044 Aenea  


